The Holy Cross School GCSE Results 2019

Subject

Arabic

Art & Design: Fine Art
Computer Science
Drama

Electronics

English Language
English Literature
French

Geography

History

Mathematics

Music

Physical Education
Polish

Portuguese

Religious Education
Science: Biology
Science: Chemistry
Science: Combined Science
Science: Physics

Spanish

The Holy Cross School L1-L2 Applied Course Results 2019

Health & Social Care
Hospitality

Performing Arts

Entries

42
34
24

146
144
18
84
86
149

21

144
55
55
89
55
25

41
15
16

57
61
12
31
a4
50

13

87
28
26
14
28
12

%

50.0
69.0
20.6
333
100.0
39.0
42.4
66.7
36.9
51.2
33.6
28.6
61.9
66.7
100.0
60.4
50.9
47.3
15.7
50.9
48.0

41
16
13

121
120
17
55
73
103

20

126
49
48
57
49
20

%

100.0
97.6
47.1
54.2
100.0
82.9
83.3
94.4
65.5
84.9
69.1
85.7
95.2
100.0
100.0
87.5
89.1
87.3
64.0
89.1
80.0

42
23
20

137
135
17
69
83
133

21

135
54
52
81
52
23

%

100.0
100.0
67.6
83.3
100.0
93.8
93.8
94.4
82.1
96.5
89.3
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
93.8
98.2
94.5
91.0
94.5
92.0

Grades
9 8
1
3 11
1 2
1 5
2 1
7 21
15 19
4 5
13
13 21
13 17
1
5 5
2
1
33 29
10 8
10 9
4 5
11
4
143 187
D* D
12 7
1
3
12 11

29
27

13

10
20

25
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191
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35
32

12

17
23

23
13

15
10

216

29
27

12

12
30

16

13
28
11

211

L1D

16
15

14
10
30

150

LiMm

10

11
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16



